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KLEU Shri BMK AYU College 

DeptId 04 DepartmentHOSPITAL  ADMIN

LWP EL

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Paid_Lv Unpaid_Lv Tot.. Leave Paid_Days

00000603 00000603 Col.Ishwar Hurkadli22.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28

00000604 00000604 Dr.Satish Potdar23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000606 00000606 Dr.Sunil Gunda 23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000609 00000609 Dr.Gajendra Todkar17.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 28

00000610 00000610 Dr.Asha Hipparagi22.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28

00000613 00000613 Miss. Bharati Ullegaddi21.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 28

00000614 00000614 Shri. M.B. Hiremath23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000615 00000615 Smt. Aruna Hadagali22.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28

00000616 00000616 Smt. Jayashree S. Pawar24.00 4.00 0.00 28

00000618 00000618 Miss.Harsha Raikar24.00 4.00 0.00 28

00000619 00000619 Mahalingayya Hiremath28.00 0.00 28

00000621 00000621 Laxman Sulgekar 23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000623 00000623 Shridhar Kukadolli20.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 28

00000625 00000625 M.F.Bhagwan 18.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 28

00000626 00000626 G.Anand 24.00 4.00 0.00 28

00000627 00000627 Prahlad Kamble 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000634 00000634 Smt.Uma Kundargi21.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 28

00000635 00000635 Smt. Shakuntala Bhojagar22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000636 00000636 Smt Savitri Burud 22.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 28

00000638 00000638 Smt Sushila Hunshal18.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 28

00000650 00000650 VARDHAMAN ALLAYANAVAR26.00 2.00 0.00 28



00000681 00000681 Shri Basavraj Kapase24.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000682 00000682 Miss. Vaishali Kamate24.00 4.00 0.00 28

00000683 00000683 Miss. Priti Malagi 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000684 00000684 Smt. Geeta Hampiholi21.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 28

00000685 00000685 Smt. Sunayana Benake22.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28

00000686 00000686 Smt. Tejaswini  Dharapannavar20.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 28

00000687 00000687 Smt. Shridevi Patil23.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000701 00000701 Mrs.Preeti Badave21.00 4.00 2.00 0

00000710 00000710 Smt. Shobha  R.Patil17.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 28

00000711 00000711 Miss. Shruti A. Sontakki25.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000712 00000712 Miss. Roopa G.Chadichyal25.00 2.00 1 1.00 28

00000713 00000713 Smt. Roopa N. Lankundi24.00 4.00 4.00 24

00000714 00000714 Smt. Meenaxi S.Chinnannavar26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000750 00000750 Hanamant Shiral 21.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 23

00000916 00000916 Lata Ransube 21.00 7.00 0.00 28

00000951 00000951 Lakshmi K Kamble25.00 3.00 0.00 28

02 00000002 Dr. S.K. Patil 21.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 28

655 00000655 Devaki Dudlol 22.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28

656 00000656 Shridhar Malage 24.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28

657 00000657 Deepa Ramesh Kustigar25.00 3.00 0.00 28

709 00000709 Manohar majagavi24.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28

715 00000715 Channabasappa G 23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

76 00000076 Rohini Kumbar 20.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 28

769 00000769 Asha Naik 22.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28



770 00000770 Kalamma R Mathapati10 18.00 18.00 10

957 00000957 Sunita Shetty 7.00 17.00 4.00 17.00 11

958 00000958 Sunita  Budala 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

959 00000959 Hema Divate 28.00 0.00 28

960 00000960 Durgavva Bandiwaddr26.00 2.00 2.00 26

961 00000961 Sangeeta Avaralli 28.00 0.00 28

962 00000962 Shobha Kadali 27.00 1.00 1.00 27

963 00000963 Geeta Naikwad 0

964 00000964 Jyoti Pattar 28.00 0.00 28

DeptId 05 NURSHING STAFF

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Paid_Lv Unpaid_Lv Tot.. Leave Paid_Days

00000722 00000722 Smt Harsha Patil 23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000723 00000723 Smt Chaya Shinde23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000724 00000724 Smt Shahta Swami22.00 4.00 2 2.00 28

00000727 00000727 Miss Netrawati Malagi21.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 28

00000728 00000728 Smt. Kamalaxi Upari23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000729 00000729 Smt. Laxmi Bomkar22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000730 00000730 Renuka Holegar 23.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 28

00000731 00000731 Chikori Kandula 25.00 3.00 0.00 28

00000733 00000733 Shankar Ghorpade23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000734 00000734 Rajkumar G. Shinge23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000735 00000735 Seema Sarkapke 25.00 3.00 0.00 28

00000736 00000736 Miss Vasanta G. Topagi maternity leave 0

00000737 00000737 Miss Rajashree Gejji22.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 28



00000738 00000738 Miss Archana Savasheri26.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000739 00000739 Miss. Shaila  Hanchagi22.00 3.00 3 3.00 28

00000741 00000741 Miss. Sumitra Benni23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000742 00000742 Miss. Rekha Kuntiji24.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000745 00000745 Miss. Vidyashree Doni25.00 3.00 0.00 28

00000746 00000746 Miss. Veronica Saldhana 28.00 28.00 0

751 00000751 Pranjali G Shirodakar23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

755 00000755 Saroja M Gorakanath23.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 28

756 00000756 Shashikala Kadolakar21.00 6.00 1.00 6.00 22

757 00000757 Arati nANDYA GOL22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

758 00000758 Bhagyashree Kalleri22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

759 00000759 Rajeshri Gurav 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

760 00000760 Pooja Potadar 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

761 00000761 Chandrakala Patil 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

762 00000762 Richa Demon 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

763 00000763 Bhagyshree Makkalgevi22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

765 00000765 Rajani  Naik 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

766 00000766 Aswini Marate 22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

767 00000767 Renuka Huchannavar22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

768 00000768 Shruti Godachihalli22.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 28

DeptId 06 PANCHAKARAMA THERAPHY

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Paid_Lv Unpaid_Lv Tot.. Leave Paid_Days

00000801 00000801 Smt.Kavita Naik 19.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 28

00000802 00000802 Smt. Uma Honagekar 24 3.00 1 1.00 28



00000803 00000803 Smt Anjana Kambali11.00 2.00 15 15.00 28

00000804 00000804 Smt Renuka P Kadoli25.00 3.00 0.00 28

00000805 00000805 Smt Bhagyalaxmi Hublikar26.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000806 00000806 Shri Prashant Honnalli24.00 4.00 0.00 28

00000807 00000807 Shri. Avinash Suppannavar26.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000808 00000808 Shri Basappa B Karleppannavar21.00 4.00 3 3.00 28

00000809 00000809 Smt. Jyoti Morkar24.00 4.00 0.00 28

00000810 00000810 Smt Poonam Mahendrakar26.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000811 00000811 Smt Manjula Baligar23.00 4.00 1 1.00 28

00000812 00000812 Smt. Roopa Anigol27.00 1.00 0.00 28

00000813 00000813 Smt. Anil Bastawad24.00 4.00 0.00 28

00000814 00000814 Smt. Annapurna Badiger23.00 5.00 0.00 28

00000815 00000815 Smt. Meenaxi Amashi10.00 2.00 1.00 15 17.00 26

00000816 00000816 Mr. Mahesh Bhanadari26.00 2.00 0.00 28

00000817 00000817 Mr. Kishor Baddimani23.00 4.00 1 1.00 28

00000818 00000818 Smt Devaki Kamkar19.00 4.00 5 5.00 28

00000820 00000820 Miss Suvarna Naik21.00 4.00 3 3.00 28

00000821 00000821 Mr. Vijay R Ghodake23.00 4.00 1 1.00 28

00000822 00000822 Mr. Sagar R Patil 21.00 4.00 3 3.00 28

00000823 00000823 Mr.Prasad Suppannavar20.00 4.00 4 4.00 28

00000825 00000825 Mr Mahesh Nesargi24.00 4.00 0.00 28

00000827 00000827 Smt. Sujata Mehtar21.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 28

833 00000833 Kalmesh H. Shriyakkanavar25.00 3.00 0.00 28

DeptId 07 OSW HOSPITAL

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Paid_Lv Unpaid_Lv Tot.. Leave Paid_Days



00000901 00000901 Smt Vandana Dongare28.00 0.00 28

00000902 00000902 Smt Anjana Desurkar 28 0.00 28

00000903 00000903 Vasu Ballari 28 0.00 28

00000904 00000904 Jubeda Bhojagar 27.00 1 1.00 27

00000905 00000905 Shanta Upari 28.00 0.00 28

00000906 00000906 Geeta Vadiyar 26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000908 00000908 Smt Pushpa  Baukalkar28.00 0.00 28

00000909 00000909 Ganga Baganale 28.00 0.00 28

00000910 00000910 Kasturi Kamble 28.00 0.00 28

00000911 00000911 Kamala Sontakki 27.00 1.00 1.00 27

00000912 00000912 Bharati Kamkar 27.00 1.00 1.00 27

00000913 00000913 Nirmala Sherekar 25.00 3.00 3.00 25

00000914 00000914 Smt Sangeeta Anigol23.00 5.00 5.00 23

00000915 00000915 Laxmi Gurav 27.00 1.00 1.00 27

00000917 00000917 Vasanti Mudkavi 28.00 0.00 28

00000918 00000918 Parvati Chougule 26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000919 00000919 Savitri Kamkar 26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000920 00000920 Sumitra Chikunbi 28.00 28.00 0

00000921 00000921 Vijaylaxmi D Tamburannavar18.00 10.00 10.00 18

00000922 00000922 Bharati Musandi 20.00 8.00 8.00 20

00000924 00000924 Mahadevi Tavari 28.00 0.00 28

00000925 00000925 Rajashree Potdar (Badiger)21.00 7.00 7.00 21

00000926 00000926 Rajashree Chadichal28.00 0.00 28



00000927 00000927 Smt Kalavati R. Kadiwal26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000928 00000928 Smt Mehabubi M. Hannuri28.00 0.00 28

00000929 00000929 mt. Jayashri  Alakutti26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000930 00000930 Smt. Shobha Bellari27.00 1.00 1.00 27

00000931 00000931 Smt. Gouri Pailwanwale27.00 1.00 1.00 27

00000932 00000932 Smt. Shaknutala Pawar28.00 0.00 28

00000933 00000933 Smt. Laxmi Bagewadi26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000935 00000935 Mr. Narayan Redekar27.00 1 1.00 27

00000939 00000939 Sheela Dandagal 25.00 3.00 3.00 25

00000940 00000940 Rukimini Y Bhekane28.00 0.00 28

00000941 00000941 Sayera A Angolkar28.00 0.00 28

00000944 00000944 Gaytri Dhotre 15.00 13.00 13.00 15

00000946 00000946 Dyamavva Kolkar26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000948 00000948 Geetanjali B Patil 27.00 1.00 1.00 27

00000950 00000950 Jyoti A Patil 26.00 2.00 2.00 26

00000953 00000953 JAYALAXMI MATTIKATTI27.00 1.00 1.00 27

00000954 00000954 MAHADEVI GONI21.00 7.00 7.00 21

00000956 00000956 S.G.HUDED 28.00 0.00 28


